In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections95 & 99 ofthe
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Companies House

Company detalls

Company number

0o e B R 2 B B 0

T o har infarmatinn nlease

WA

02/11/2018 #4
COMPANIES HOUSE —

I Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full

[Grand Amusements Limited

haold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s)

Darren

Surname

Edwards

qumaafo? s address

Building name/number

40a Station Road

Street

Upminster
Post town
County/Region
v/Reg Essex
Postcode R|M|1I4[ [2|T|R
Country

Liquidator's name g

Full forename(s)

-~ Otherirquidator

Usethissectiontotellusabout

Surname

another liquidator.

qumdanF s address ®

Building name/number

Other liquidator
Usethissectiontotellusabout

Street

another liguidator.

Post town

County/Region

Postcode

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date

File M Rllls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[ Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A} of the
Insclvency Act1986

Ef' Statement of affairs by a director under section 99{1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X 10 -

Signature date

5 1 lalo folofil

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

Youdonothavetogiveanycontactinformation, butif
youdeitwillhelp CompaniesHouseifthereisaquery
ontheform.Thecontactinformationyougive willbe
visible to searchers of the public record.

Darren Edwards

Aspect Plus Limited

40a Station Road

Upminster

Essex

Postcode R M | 2 T R

DX

0800 988 1897

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O Youhave attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visitthe
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 4,34-CVL : ' Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Grand Amusements Limited

on the 18 October 2018 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name

Signed

Dated /3 ’//D//g .

/

Signature /é/

Date 18 October 2018




Grand Amusements Limited

A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Arcade Equipment

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Book Value £

Estimated to Realise £

NIL

20,000

Date_18 Octaber 2018

20,000




A1l — Summary of liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
{carried from page A}

Preferential creditors
Nane
Taotal Preferential Claim

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors:

Total assets available to unsecured crediters

Unsecured non-preferential claims

HM Revenue & Customs — Corporation Tax
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT

HSBC Bank plc

Trade and Expense

Mr C Viney

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors

Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficlency as regards members

Signature

r Estimated to Realise £

20,000
()

(9)

20,000

NIL
(27,000)
(3,000)
(21,000)
{280)
{27,000)

(78,980)

{58,980)
(1,000)

(1,000}

(59,980

Date 18 QOctober 2018



Z7 \\0\\_ c/ ajeq

simeudig

0 00°096'843 ;! m_ﬂﬂ
" 319 g¥ad |dlysyiag ‘[|suylelg ‘usaig
0 00°000 223 suSple|y 'aue siseq ‘ebeyoD alypm sy ofo AsuiA saudorsiiyg
- ‘ ‘ pajuI
0 0070083 SdY SNS UOpUIMG “[IH [IWPUIM '€9%) X0d O d SUONNOS SsaUISNY eIy
” : rO0 ZZ3N ‘pussiiep
0 oooet3 Sied ssouisng 312400 ‘Aep X0 JBGAIS ‘1€ IGO0 PO SLIISAS YA
0 00°000'123 NGl 219 edysiisg ‘|lowoelg 1eans ybiH 6 |d sjueg ummTL
‘000° avl §/7 joodianiT ‘Jesng saluer
0 Uorcooced ‘asnoy ueibay 100|4 YIS WU ADUBA|OSU} |BUOREN SWOSNg % anuonsy WH
3 uaalb
funoes Ajnoas
JO an[ep aeq Jojipalo Aq play Ajnoes Aue jo s[iejaq | 199p Jo junowry (9pooysod ypm) ssaippy JuBWIE]D 4O 10}IPalD JO SWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwon sy ut Auadord Jano anf JO UopusIal BUlIeD SIoupaId puUR $991ASs Jo Spoch Jo Aiddns
Y] Jo souBApe Ul pled sjunowe Bulwie|o siewolsno pue sjuswaaibe ajes [euopuod Jo Bujses| |3peyo 'eseyoind-auy Jopun siopas Aue AJUSpL PUB SI01DSID 1B SPNIJULISIUL DA, 3108,

SHOLIa3UD ANVYJINOD
g



- % \\\Q \\%\ 912

sJnmeudis

|

319
COreEs vee Aeuipio A P 9ysHI9g B0 'USRIL) SUSPIE ‘SuBT SiaNled ‘SEEROD) SHUM BYL 00 RIEIID JUEID ‘52\/
- Keupig J18 Asuip, Jaudoisuyn
00°9993 999 : YOy uUsyieg llawnelg ‘usals) suspley ‘aueT sixled ‘eBelon SUUA U1 02 : :
; 4 Jaguaw
7 anjep [eUlwWoN | saleys 10 "ON aleyg jo adAl i (apooisod ym) ssauppy J0 J12p|olyalels JO SWEN

SHIFNIN ANVJINOD
3



